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2023/24 22nd round, Match #148

Friday, 07.04.2024, 14:00, LNUNM, Dubliany. 22°C.

[’« PIIATH
&1
N

\
S
:

U |

¢

Ny

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

41 Domchak Nazar
39 Katrych Vitalii (C)
22 Vekliak Bohdan
3 Kyrychok Mykola
48 Kopyl Artem

45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
9  Tlumak Yurii

21 Khromei Mykhailo
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
33 Shakh Artur

35 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes

73 Borys Artem

20 Ravlyk Vitalii

79 lvasii Andrii

60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
55 Pylypchuk Danylo
49

37 lliukhin Artur

88 Lomnytskyi Andrii
62 Boicheniuk Maksym
56 Reznik Vladyslav
77 Lekhiv Maksym

43 Debych Vasyl

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:

Mandziuk lvan
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:

Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Makovii Vasyl

0:0

25
19
3

23
33
77
13
22
11
70
10

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

Zakharchuk Roman
Melnyk Daniil
Lototskyi Borys

Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)

Nychyporenko Oleh
Hrachov Volodymyr
Yevtikhov Oleksandr
Varianyk Vitalii
Strashkevych Vadym
Shvets Oleksii
Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes

35
6

44
17
9

16
63
29

Mezhenskyi Yevhen

Rohulskyi Dmytro
Kobtsov Danil

Vlasenko Anton
Petlenko Artur

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii
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, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #148

Friday, 07.04.2024, 14:00, LNUNM, Dubliany. 22°C.

«Karpaty-2» Lviv 0:0 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
22 Vekliak Bohdan 17
30' 3 Lototskyi Borys
37 33 Nychyporenko Oleh
45+1" 13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
48 Kopyl Artem |
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii N 46
21 Khromei Mykhailo \
43 Debych Vasy! N 46
, 70 Shvets Oleksii
46 N 16
52' | 33 Nychyporenko Oleh
\ 22 Varianyk Vitalii
>4 N 17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
9 Tlumak Yurii 55'
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii 59
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii ,
79 Ivasii Andrii N 61
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii 61'
9 Tlumak Yurii ,
20 Ravlyk Vitali ¥ 63
, 23 Boriachuk Oleksandr
64 N 29 Petlenko Artur
64" N 11 Strashkevych Vadym
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
3 Kyrychok Mykola 70
, 16
/3 i 63 Vlasenko Anton
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym ,
56 Reznik Vladyslav N 7
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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